Nomination Form | WBA Board Member | 2024-25

Scan & Send c/- The Secretary to: feedback@wolves.asn.au
Or Post to c/- The Secretary to PO Box 212, Joondalup WA 6919

The Wanneroo Basketball Association is Western Australia's largest Basketball club, operated by 11 full-time, professional staff, many casual staff and hundreds of volunteers. The club's turnover is approx. \$3 million per annum. We seek Board nominees who can genuinely support the evolving needs of the Wanneroo Basketball Association, including our growth projections and the delivery of our club vision.

Please assess the experience and skills that you possess that would support the Association.

Are you? (please tick)		
☐ A business owner or offering ex☐ From a professional accounting☐ From a professional marketing	or finance background?	
Proposed Candidate - please tick box as a	acknowledgement 🔲 1-year Bo	oard term 2-year Board term
Name:		
Address:		
Telephone: Home:	Work:	Mobile:
Email:		
I, Association Inc. hereby accept the nomin elected.		
Signed Dated this (day) of	(month) 2024	Wanneroo Basketball Association BSB: 306-082 ACC: 4196912 Ref: AGM [surname]
Are you a playing (financial) member? Not a playing member? -> Associate Mer		Paid Y or N (please circle)
SECONDERS (Two required)		
I,	hich is a financial Member of the A	
Signed	 Date	
I, Association Inc., or a Member of a Club w above nomination.		ember of the Wanneroo Basketball Association, hereby second the
Signed		